
2016-17 Evergreen MPA Electives

For more info, see the 2016 MPA Catalog:  http://www.evergreen.edu/catalog/2016-17/mpa/index.htm
For registration info, see the MPA Registration page: http://www.evergreen.edu/mpa/reginfo.htm

Fall 2016 Electives

Advanced Research Methods – 4 credits:  CRN (GR) 10144
(required for Public Policy Concentration, elective for all others; to be eligible, must have completed entire 1st year Core sequence and either be concurrently enrolled or have completed Fall quarter of 2nd year Core)
T. Steven Marshall (marshals@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  Oct 14-16, Oct 28-30 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Comparative & International Administration – 4 credits: CRN (GR) 10163
Larry Geri (geril@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Oct 8-9, Nov 13, Dec 3-4, 9a-5p

Design Thinking for Public Service – 4 credits: CRN (GR) 10173
Cheryl Simrell King (kingcs@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Tues – Oct 4, 18, Nov 1, 15, 29, 6-10p, Sat – Oct 22 & Dec 3, 9a-5p

Design Thinking for Public Service – 2 credits: CRN (GR) 
Cheryl Simrell King (kingcs@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Tues – Oct 4, 18, Nov 1, 6-10p, 


Economic and Community Development – 4 credits:  CRN (GR) 10238 
Eric S. Trevan (trevane@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  Wednesdays 6-10p for 10 weeks

Organizational Resiliency – 2 credits:  CRN (GR) 10182
John Fortugno (fortugnoj@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  1 Weekend – Nov 18-20, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun  

Participatory Leadership – 2 credits:  CRN (GR) 10239
Paul Horton hortonp@evergreen.edu 
MEETS:  1 Weekend – Oct 21-23, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Public Finance Policy – 4 credits: CRN (GR) 10240
Lachezar (Lucky) Anguelov (anguelol@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Mondays 6-10p for 10 weeks 
 
Science Policy to Action – 2 credits: CRN (GR) 10241
Katherine Himes (himesk@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: 1 weekend – Nov 4-6, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun
 
Path to Sovereignty – 4 credits:  CRN (GR) 10174
(required for Tribal Cohort, Elective for others with instructor’s permission)
Jenny Serpa (serpaj@evergreen.edu) & David E. Wilkins (wilkinsd@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  2 Weekends – Nov 18-20, Dec 2-4, 1-5p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun
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Winter 2017 Electives

Education Policy – 2 credits: CRN (GR) TBA
Kathe Taylor (taylork@evergreen.edu) & Bill Moore (moreb@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  1 Weekend – Feb 24-26, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Foundations of Public Policy – 4 credits: CRN (GR) TBA
(required for Public Policy Concentration, elective for all others)
Larry Geri (geril@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  Tuesdays 6-10p for 10 weeks



Emotional Intelligence – 2 credits:  CRN (GR) TBA
T. Steven Marshall (marshals@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  Jan 20-22, 1-5p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Housing Policy – 2 credits: CRN (GR) TBA  
Stephen Buxbaum (buxbaums@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: 1 Weekend – Feb 10-12, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Intergovernmental Relations – 4 credits: CRN (GR) 20131
Linda Moon Stumpff (stumpffl@evergreen.edu) & John McCoy (mccoyj@evergreen.edu)
(required for Tribal Cohort, Elective for others with instructor’s permission)
MEETS: 2 Weekends – Feb 24-26, March 10-12, 1-5p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Internal Audit & Public Stewardship – 2 credits: CRN (GR) TBA 
Martin Thies (thiesm@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: 1 Weekend – Jan 28-31, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Nonprofit Development – 4 credits: CRN (GR) TBA 
Eric S. Trevan (trevans@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Wednesdays 6-10p for 10 weeks

Project Management – 4 credits: CRN (GR) TBA
Amy Gould (goulda@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Jan 10, Feb 28, Mar 7,  6-9p, Jan 21-22 & Feb 11-12, 9a-4p

Public Service Delivery Networks – 4 credits:  CRN (GR) TBA
Lachezar (Lucky) Anguelov (angueloa@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  Mondays 6-10p for 10 weeks

Spring 2017 Electives

Creating Culturally Competent Organizations – 2 credits: CRN (GR) TBA
Michaela Doelman (doelmanm@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: 1 Weekend – April 7-9, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Entrepreneurship & Social Enterprise – 4 credits: CRN (GR) TBA
Eric S. Trevan (trevane@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  Wednesdays 6-10 for 10 weeks

Ethics & Leadership in Public Service – 4 credits:  CRN (GR) TBA
Doreen Swetkis (swetkisd@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Wednesdays 6-10p for 10 weeks

Managing Human Systems – 4 credits: CRN (GR) TBA
Lachezar (Lucky) Anguelov (angueloa@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Mondays 6-10p for 10 weeks

Marketing for Public Service – 2 credits: CRN (GR) TBA
Karen Alman (almank@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: 1 Weekend – May 5-7, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

NonProfit Theory & Practice – 4 credits: CRN (GR) TBA
Larry Geri (geril@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Tuesdays 6-10p for 10 weeks

Public Health Policy – 2 credits:  CRN (GR) TBA
Maggie Leland (lelandm@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: 1 Weekend – May 19-21, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Ethics & Leadership in Public Service -- 4 credits:  CRN (GR) TBA
Doreen Swetkis (swetkisd@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Wednesdays 6-10p for 10 weeks

Tribal Organizations – 4 credits:  CRN (GR) TBA
Jean Dennison and Tina Kuckkahn-Miller
(required for Tribal Cohort, Elective for others with instructor’s permission)
MEETS: 2 Weekends – May 19-21, June 2-4, 1-5p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

